
Applicant Amnt. Requested Website

CVRD, LLC 12,800$                   http://www.canada.com/nationalpost/financialpost/story.html?id=4165058b-c4c3-4264-9541-7eb61b75e652

Raser Technologies 520,000,000$         http://www.rasertech.com/

STANT 3,750,000$              http://www.stant.com/

Bannon Automotive 40,000,000$           http://www.bannonautomotive.com/

Enova Systems 10,456,126$           http://www.enovasystems.com/home.html

Local Motors 24,341,500$           http://www.local-motors.com/

Cordovano 345,777$                 http://stamford.patch.com/listings/cordovano-restoration

Tinnerman 13,100,000$           http://www.tinnerman.com/

T3 Motion 45,000,000$           http://www.t3motion.com/

Environmental Transport 3,870,000$              http://www.ecovelectric.com/

Severstal International 741,000,000$         http://www.severstalna.com/

Think North America http://www.thinkev.com/

BioTrike http://www.biotrike.com/

Bailey Tool & Mfg 9,800,000$              http://www.baileytool.com/

Johnson Controls 25,100,000$           http://www.johnsoncontrols.com/publish/us/en.html

Wind Works 1,680,000,000$      http://www.windworkspower.com/

SmartEarth Systems 17,825,000$           

Wirco, Inc 40,800,000$           http://www.wirco.com/index.php

EV Innovations 1,300,000,000$      www.youtube.com/watch?v=O8IGl7zezwU

Valence 608,000,000$         http://www.valence.com/

Vectrix Corporation 32,000,000$           http://www.vectrix.com/

Brammo 45,000,000$           http://www.brammo.com/home/

Carter Group 5,100,000$              http://www.cartergroup.ca/

Bio-endocrenology 1,905,000$              

Key Safety Systems 3,900,000$              http://www.keysafetyinc.com/

VVC, V-Vehicle 343,000,000$         http://www.vvehiclelouisianajobs.com/

Borg Warner 27,600,000$           http://www.borgwarner.com/en/default.aspx

Limnia, Inc. 15,000,000$           http://www.limniaenergy.com

Revolution Motors 40,000,000$           http://www.revolutionmotors.biz/revolution/

Electrocharger 5,500,000$              http://www.srmdrives.com/electrocharger.html

KleenSpeed 1,600,000$              http://www.kleenspeed.com/

Electric Motors Corp 115,680,000$         http://www.electricmotorscorp.com/

Metal Forming & Coining 15,000,000$           http://www.mfccorp.com/

Fast Skins 7,000,000$              http://www.speedo.com/aqualab_technologies/aqualab/racing_suits_fastskin_fspro/index.html

Remy 60,000,000$           http://www.remyinc.com/

Renosol Corp. 11,867,000$           http://www.renosol.com/

Energy Systems Network http://www.cincorp.com/energysystemsnetwork/Energy Systems Network http://www.cincorp.com/energysystemsnetwork/

Magnesium Auto Group 2,000,000$              www.magnesiumautomotive.com

Fisker 464,100,000$         http://www.fiskerautomotive.com/

Dynamic Free Piston 20,000,000$           http://www.youngentrepreneur.com/forum/f45-startups/dynamic-free-pistons-inc-engine-development-39577.html

ALTe 60,000,000$           http://www.altellc.com/

Ruff & Tuff 14,000,000$           http://www.ruffandtuff.net/

Phoenix Motors http://www.phoenixmotorcars.com/

Wrightspeed 40,000,000$           http://www.wrightspeed.com/

THB America 1,980,000$              http://www.thbgroup.com/output/page75.asp

Meridian Auto 11,164,000$           http://www.meridianautoparts.com/

Stoneridge- 3 Applications 8,000,000$              http://www.stoneridge-electronics.com/products.html

Imara Corp. http://blogs.wsj.com/venturecapital/2009/12/09/turning-out-the-lights-imara-a-lithium-ion-battery-maker/

Good Earth 24,000,000$           

Cooperative Energy 800,000$                 http://www.coopenergyco.com/

EcoMotors 20,851,000$           http://www.ecomotors.com/

Jordan Engineering 25,000,000$           

Transonic Combustion 156,000,000$         http://www.tscombustion.com/

Vehicle Production Group 34,406,000$           http://www.vpgautos.com/

Eaton 28,685,000$           http://www.eaton.com/

Electrovaya 240,000,000$         www.electrovaya.com

American Axle & Mfg 11,960,000$           http://www.aam.com/

Gill Industries 4,309,000$              http://www.gill-industries.com/

ElectroRides 2,000,000$              http://www.electrorides.com/aboutus.htm

Enerdel 384,100,000$         http://www.ener1.com/?q=content/enerdel-main

Sabo 20,000,000$           www.sabohema.com

Sekou 13,920,000$           

A. G. Simpson 25,832,000$           www.agsautomotive.com/

Microstaq 10,540,000$           www.microstaq.com/

Pittsburgh Glass Works 12,415,000$           www.pgwglass.com/

Quantum Tech 175,000,000$         www.qtww.com/

Acument 8,000,000$              www.acument.com/

Federal Mogul 79,300,000$           www.federalmogul.com



ZF Group- 2 Applications www.zf.com/na

Tenneco 24,110,000$           www.tenneco.com/

Millwind R&D 20,000,000$           

Aptera Motors, Inc. 75,000,000$           www.aptera.com/

Motor Trike/ Thoroughbred 12,600,000$           www.motortrike.com/

Metaldyne 32,120,000$           www.metaldyne.com

ArvinMeritor OE 115,400,000$         www.meritorhvs.com/

A123 1,000,000,000$      www.a123systems.com

Nissan 1,630,000,000$      www.nissanusa.com/

U.S. Mfg. Corporation 95,000,000$           www.usmfg.com/

Lear Corporation 120,000,000$         www.lear.com/

Concord International

Van-Rob 21,400,000$           www.van-rob.com

MAGNA 65,200,000$           www.magna.com

Continental 278,000,000$         www.conti-online.com

BG Auto 150,000,000$         www.bgprod.com

ZAP Motors 200,300,000$         www.zapworld.com/

Futuris Automotive www.futurisautomotive.com

Saturn Electronics www.saturnee.com/

Delphi www.delphi.com

AMP 20,000,000$           www.goamp.com

Goodyear 944,000,000$         www.goodyear.com

Bright Auto 450,000,000$         www.brightautomotive.com

Coherix 10,000,000$           www.youtube.com/watch?v=QiuVMRUvRjk

Tesla 588,000,000$         www.teslamotors.com

XP Vehicles 40,000,000$           www.myxpcar.com


